ADVANCED THERMOELECTRIC · One Tara Boulevard · Nashua, NH  03062 · USA
(603) 888-2467 ·  fax: (603) 724-6740  ·  e-mail: sales@electracool.com
POWER SUPPLY PRICES
March 2005
AC to DC Single Output Switching Power Supplies
PART NUMBER MAX POWER OUTPUT DIMENSIONS * PRICE
12 Volt DC Power Supplies
PS-75W-12V 75 Watts +12VDC @ 0- 6.3 Amps 179 x 99 x 33.5 mm 75.00
PS-100W-12V 100 Watts +12VDC @ 0- 8.5 Amps 179 x 99 x 33.5 mm 97.50
DIN RAIL
DIN RP 120W12V 120 Watt DIN Rail +12VDC @ 0- 10 Amps 227 x 125 x 100mm 129.50
PS-150W-12V 150 Watts +12VDC @ 0-12.5 Amps 199 x 110 x 50 mm 94.45
PS-320W-12V 320 Watts +12VDC @ 0- 25 Amps 215 x 115 x 50 mm 193.50
PS-480W-12W 480 Watts +12VDC @ at 0- 36 Amps 170 x 120 x 94 mm 367.50
PS-750W-12V 750 Watts +12VDC @ 0-62.5 Amps 278 x 129 x 63 mm 598.80
PS-1000W-12V 900 Watts +12VDC @ 0-75 Amps 278 x 129 x 127 mm 784.50
24 Volt DC Power Supplies
PS-150W-24V 150 Watts +24VDC @ 0- 6.5 Amps 199 x 110 x 50 mm 92.50
DIN RAIL
DIN RP 120W24V 120 Watt DIN Rail +24VDC @ 0- 5 Amps 227 x 125 x 100mm 129.50
PS-240W-24V 240 Watts +24VDC @ 0- 10 Amps 190 x 93 x 65 mm 199.50
DIN RAIL
DIN RP240W24V 240 Watt DIN Rail +24VDC @ 0- 10 Amps 227 x 125 x 100mm 234.50
PS-320W-24V 320 Watts +24VDC @ 0- 12.5 Amps 215 x 115 x 50 mm 193.50
PS-480W-24V 480 Watts +24VDC @ 0- 20 Amps 170 x 150 x 100mm 367.50
DIN RAIL
DIN RP480W24V 480 Watt DIN Rail +24VDC @ 0- 20 Amps 227 x 125 x 100mm 338.00
PS-750W-24V 750 Watts +24VDC @ 0-31 Amps 278 x 129 x 63 mm 598.80
PS-1000W-24V 900 Watts +24VDC @ 0-37.6 Amps 278 x 129 x 127 mm 784.50
48 Volt DC Power Supplies
PS-240W-48V 240 Watts +48VDC @ 0- 5 Amps 199 x 110 x 50 mm 199.50
DIN RAIL
 DIN RP240W48V 240 Watt DIN Rail +48VDC @ 0- 5 Amps 227 x 125 x 100mm 234.50
PS-320W-48V 320 Watts +48VDC @ 0- 6.5 Amps 199 x 110 x 50 mm 193.50
PS-480W-48V 480 Watts +48VDC @ 0- 10 Amps 199 x 110 x 50 mm 367.50
DIN RAIL
DIN RP480W48V 480 Watt DIN Rail +48VDC @ 0- 10 Amps 227 x 125 x 100mm 338.00
PS-750W-48V 750 Watts +48VDC @ 0-15.7 Amps 278 x 129 x 63 mm 598.80
PS-1000W-48V 900 Watts +48VDC @ 0-18.6 Amps 278 x 129 x 127 mm 784.50
Other supplies available * See individual data sheets for quantity discounts or call us
Toll Free Order Line: 1-866-665-5434  º   International Inquiries: 1 603-888-2467